ST. LOUIS SCHOOL
Circular No. 286 (22-23)

7% June, 2023

Dear Parents/Guardians and Students of Secondary 4 and 5,

Re: Time-Table for the Summer Supplementary L essons

Unless otherwise specified, lessons should be conducted in face-to-face mode. Students should attend
the lessons on time.

In case the EDB suspends lessons on a day owing to adverse weather, no online lessons will be held on
that day.

In case face-to-face lessons cannot be held, subject teachers will notify students individually whether
the lessons will be switched to online mode or cancelled.

In case any student is taking leave of absence, his parents/guardians should inform the General School
Office via telephone (2546-0117) before the start of the lesson.

Session 4: 1600-1730 .

Session 1: 0900-1030 ;

Session 2: 1100-1230 ;

Session 3: 1400-1530 ;

L. S4 S5
Date Session - - - =
Subject Class Venue Teacher Subject Class Venue Teacher
1
. . 2
7/7/2023 (Fr1) -
3 CHEM A/B 5SABCD | MMLL LCY
4 CHEM A/ B SABCD | MMLL LCY
. S4 S5
Date Session - - -
Subject Class Venue Teacher Subject Class Venue Teacher
1
. 2
10/7/2023 (Mon) -
3 CHEM A/B SABCD | MMLL LCY
4 CHEM A/B SABCD | MMLL LCY
1
. 2
11/7/2023 (Tue) - -
3 PHY A/B 4ABCD | MMLL WCK
4 PHY A/B 4ABCD | MMLL WCK
1
_ 2
12/7/2023 (Wed) -
3 CHEM A/B SABCD | MMLL LCY
4 CHEM A/ B SABCD | MMLL LCY
B201/
B202/ CMY/LKYJ/ y
1 ENG 4ABCD B203/ | CYH/LLF BIOA/B SABCD | GP Rm CCKP
B204
B201/
B202/ | cMY/LKYV/ .
2 ENG 4ABCD B203/ | cywLLF BIOA/B SABCD | GP Rm CCKP
o B204
13/7/2023 (Tk
17/ (Thu) 5301
_ ) B304/ } B202/ |cww/CLT/
3 M1/ ERS 4CD B305 LSP/STW ENG 5ABCD Br03/ | NwEwL
B204
B201/
, . B304/ ] B202/ |cww/cLT/
4 M1/ ERS 4CD B305 LSP/STW ENG SABCD B203/ | Nkw/HWL
B204
1 BIOA/B SABCD | GP Rm CCKP
B201/
B202/ | CMY/LKYV )
ABC / 5/ )
14/7/2023 (Fri) 2 ENG 4ABCD B203/ | CYH/LLF BIO A/B ABCD | GP Rm CCKP
B204
3 M1 5D B201 LSP
4 M1 5D B201 LSP




3 S5
Date Session — A - — - > -
Subject Class Venue | Teacher Subject Class Venue | Teacher
1 PHY A/B 4ABCD | GP Rm WCK BIO A/B SABCD | MMLL CCKP
2 PHY A/B 4ABCD | GP Rmm WCK BIO A/ B SABCD | MMLL CCKP
17/7/2023 (Mon) — -~ = = .
3 BIO A/ B 4ABCD | MMLL YHP M1 5AB B201 SHY
4 BIO A/B 4ABCD | MMLL YHP M1 5AB B201 SHY
1 PHY A/B 4ABCD | GP R WCK BIO A/B SABCD | MMLL CCKP
~ 7oA/ J ~ - VK ~ / 5 / al e
18/7/2023 (Tue) 2 PHY A/B 4ABCD | GP Rm WCK BIO A/B :\A:B(D MMLL (‘( KP
3 M1 5AB B201 SHY
4 M1 SAB B201 SHY
1
_ 7
19/7/2023 (Wed) =
4
1
, 2
20/7/2023 (Thu) =
3
4
1
. . 2
21/7/2023 (Fri) =
3
4
S4 S5
Date Session — - — - -
Subject Class Venue | Teacher Subject Class Venue | Teacher
1
. 2
24/7/2023 (Mon) =
._1
1 BIO A/ B A4ABCD | MMLL YHP CHEM A/B SABCD | GpRm LCY
25/7/2023 (Tue) 2 BIO A/ B 4ABCD | MMLL YHP CHEM A/ B SABCD | GP Rm LCY
) - 3 CHEM A/B A4ABCD | MMLL | LCY, LHF PHY A SABCD | B201 CSL
4 CHEM A/B 4ABCD | MMLL | LCY, LHF PHY A SABCD | B201 CSL
1 BIO A/ B A4ABCD | MMLL YHP CHEM A/B SABCD | GpRm LCY
2 BIO A/ B 4ABCD | MMLL YHP CHEM A/ B SABCD | GP Rm LCY
B201/
26/7/2023 (Wed) . . . . s . R B202/ |cww/cCLT/
3 CHEM A/B 4ABCD | MMLL | LCY, LHF ENG SABCD 5203/ | NewmEwWL
B204
4 CHEM A/B 4ABCD | MMLL | LCY, LHF
1 CHEM A/B SABCD | MMLL LCY
> _ " - = < ; ;
27/7/2023 (Thu) 2 _ Ml ‘. -1AEE B101 %HY CHEM A/ B SABCD | MMLL LCY
3 CHEM A/B A4ABCD | MMLL | LCY, LHF
4 CHEM A/B 4ABCD | MMLL | LCY, LHF
1 BIO A/B 4ABCD | MMLL YHP
—, ) 2 BIO A/B 4ABCD | MMLL YHP
28/7/2023 (Fr
(Fr1) 3 CHEM A/B__| 4ABCD | MMLL | LCY. LHF
4 CHEM A/B 4ABCD | MMLL | LCY, LHF




S4 S5
Date Session — - — - & -
Subject Class Venue | Teacher Subject Class Venue Teacher
1 MATH 5C B201 LTW
2 / 5C B 7
31/7/2023 (Mon) 2 MATH 5C B201 LTW
3
4
1 PHY B/ BAFS | SABCD B20V/ TKL/TKK
I B202 '
o o - . B20L ‘
1/8/2023 (Tue) 2 PHY B/ BAFS | SABCD B202 TKL/TKK
3 MATH 5C B201 LTW
4 MATH 5C B201 LTW
1 PHY B/ BAFS SABCD B201/ TKL/TKK
i B202
‘o Im A Ty . . _ B201/ ‘
2/8/2023 (Wed) 2 PHY B/BAFS | SABCD B202 TKL/TKK
3
4
1 PHY B/5C MATH| 5ABC B201/ TKL/LTW
v B202 T
o R - . B201/ . .
3/8/2023 (Thu) 2 PHY B/5C MATH| 5SABC B202 TKL/LTW
3
4
1
. . 2
4/8/2023 (Fr1) —
._1
S4 S5
Date Session — - — - -
Subject Class Venue | Teacher Subject Class Venue | Teacher

7/8/2023 (Mon)

8/8/2023 (Tue)

9/8/2023 (Wed)

10/8/2023 (Thu)

11/8/2023 (Fri)

NNy LUVE NRGN T NSy RUVH NRGR BTy (S EUSY FRGN Wy | SN RUSE IR oy | WS GO FRS N




L S4 o
Date Session - - - =
Subject Class Venue | Teacher Subject Class Venue | Teacher
1
e 2
14/8/2023 (Mon) 3
4
1
oM nA 2
15/8/2023 (Tue) 3
4
1
o) . 2
16/8/2023 (Wed) 3
4
B201/
- o s B202/ |SHY/TCF/
1 M1/ M2/ ECON B| 5ABCD B203/ | VYILSP
B204
‘ B201/
17/8/2023 (Thu) e e
T o x T B202/ |SHY/TCF/
2 M1/ M2/ ECON B| 5ABCD B203/ | YYI/LSP
B204
3 ERS 5BC B201 STW
4 ERS SBC B201 STW
B201/
‘ . . o < . B202/ |SHY/TCEF/
1 BIOA/B 4ABCD | MMLL YHP [[M1/M2/ECON B| SABCD B203/ | YYIvLSP
B204
. B201/
2/ .
R 2 BIOA/B 4ABCD | MMLL YHP [[M1/M2/ECON B| SABCD B202/ | SHY/TCE/
) ) ) T o B203/ | YYH/LSP
B204
3
4
) S4 S5
Dat Sess : -
ae ession Subject Class Venue | Teacher Subject Class Venue | Teacher
B201/ TKK/
ECON A/ERS/ | - . B202/ LSC/
! GEOG/ ICT/ SABCD B203 STW/
Al104 KSY
] B201/ TKK/
2 ‘L » - N -
21/8/2023 (Mon) , ECON A/ ERS/ CABCD B202/ 1.SC/
GEOG/ ICT/ o B203 STW/
A104 KSY
3
4
1 GEOG 4ABCD | BIl01 LSC ECONB 5C B102 YYH
22/8/2023 (Tue) z GEOG 4ABCD | BIl01 LSC ECONB 5C B102 YYH
n
1
o) . 2
23/8/2023 (Wed) 3
4_
1
o 2
24/8/2023 (Thu) 3
4
B101/ i . B201/ .
, . SHY/ [|[ECON A/ GEOG/ TKK/
1 M1/ ERS 4ABCD | B102/ | . iy SABCD | B202/ ey
B103 STW/LSP ICT A104 LSC/KSY
o ) B101/ , . B201/
25/8/2023 (Fr1) . . . . SHY/ ||JECON A/ GEOG/| . . ‘ TKK/
2 M1/ ERS 4ABCD | B102/ | o iy SABCD | B202 T
B103 STW/LSP ICT Al04 LSC/KSY
3




Date Session - Sl - — - 59 -
Subject Class Venue | Teacher Subject Class Venue Teacher
_ B101/ i
1 Ml 4ABD B1O2 SHY/LSP
o) B101/ A
28/8/2023 (Mon) 2 M1 4ABD B102 SHY/ LSP
3 M1 5D B103 LSP
4 M1 5D B103 LSP
. . . e A . . B201/ TKK/
1 GEOG 4ABCD | BIl01 LSC ECON A/B SABCD B202 YYH
201/
29/8/2023 (Tue) 2 GEOG 4ABCD B101 LSC ECON A/B SABCD E];;?JL TKK/YYH
3 M1 5D B103 LSP
4 M1 5D B103 LSP
B101/ .
SHY/
. o ) hy
1 M1/ M2 4ABD | BI02 TCF/ LSP
B103
B101/ .
SHY/
5 o _ hy
2 M1/ M2 4ABD B102 TCE/ LSP
B103
. B201/ TKK/
3 2023 (W
30/8/2023 (Wed) \ ECONA/ERS/ | . oo | B202/ | LSC/
) GEOG/ ICT/ o B203 STW/
Al04 KSY
B201, TKK/
ECON A/ERS/ | _ . B202/ LSC/
4 GEOG/ ICT/ SABCD B203 STW/
A104 KSY
B101/
. B102/ |SHY/TCF/
1 M1/ M2/ ERS 4ABCD B103/ | STW/LSP
B104
B101/
‘ , B102/ |SHY/TCF/
31/8/2023 2 'M2/ ERS ABC
1/8/2023 (Thu) MI1/M2/ERS | 4ABCD B103/ | STW/LSP
B104
3 GEOG/ICT 5ABCD B201, LSC/KSY
) e ™ Alos |~
4 GEOG/ICT SABCD B201/ LSC/KSY
T o Al04 |

Administrative Affairs Team
for Principal



